

Sessions Case -148/ 2024 (CIS-150 /2024)
CNR NO WBBB050012182024

Order No.02

30.01.2025.

The case is taken up for appearance and confirmation of bail.

Both the accused persons on bail are absent without steps, none appear none moves on repeated calls hence issue WA against the both accused persons at once.

Ld. Panel P.P and Ld.Defence Counsel are absent.

Ld. P.O is leave on duty, Ld. A.D.J, F.T.C, Rampurhat in-charge of the Court of the Ld. A.D.J, Rampurhat.

To 28-02-2025 for ER of WA.

Sd/-

A.S.J, Rampurhat
JO CODE -WB00988

In Charge